
CAREER LEADERS

PLAYER YEARS NO YARDS AVG LG TD
Fred Taylor 1998-2008 2,428 11,271 4.6 80t 62
Maurice Jones-Drew 2006-13 1,804 8,071 4.5 80t 68
James Stewart 1995-99 765 2,951 3.9 44t 33
Mark Brunell 1995-2003 429 2,219 5.2 38 14
David Garrard 2002-10 380 1,746 4.6 41t 17
Stacey Mack 1999-2002 372 1,498 4.0 54 19
Natrone Means 1996-97 396 1,330 3.4 35 11
Rashad Jennings 2009-13 224 944 4.2 74t 7
Greg Jones 2004-12 270 911 3.4 27 10

PLAYER YEARS COMP ATT PCT YARDS TD INT RTG
Mark Brunell 1995-2003 2,184 3,616 60.4 25,698 144 86 85.4
David Garrard 2002-10 1,406 2,281 61.6 16,003 89 54 85.8
Byron Leftwich 2003-06 789 1,344 58.7 9,042 51 36 80.5
Chad Henne 2012-13 471 811 58.1 5,325 24 25 74.9
Blaine Gabbert 2011-13 414 777 53.3 4,357 22 24 66.4
Quinn Gray 2003-07 101 180 56.1 1,252 12 5 88.5
Steve Beuerlein 1995 71 142 50.5 952 4 7 60.5
Jonathan Quinn 1998-2001 66 125 52.8 748 3 4 65.7
Jamie Martin 1998, 2000 49 78 62.8 662 4 1 101.5

PLAYER YEARS REC YARDS AVG LG TD
Jimmy Smith 1995-2005 862 12,287 14.3 75 67
Keenan McCardell 1996-2001 499 6,393 12.8 67t 30
Maurice Jones-Drew 2006-13 335 2,873 8.6 75 11
Marcedes Lewis 2006-13 297 3,583 12.1 62 25
Fred Taylor 1998-2008 286 2,361 8.3 78t 8
Kyle Brady 1999-2006 241 2,500 10.4 42t 13
Pete Mitchell 1995-98, 2002 191 2,091 10.9 45 11
Reggie Williams 2004-08 189 2,322 12.3 80t 18
Mike Thomas 2009-12 171 1,768 10.3 50t 6
Matt Jones 2005-08 166 2,153 13.0 49 15

PLAYER YEARS YARDS REC AVG LG TD
Jimmy Smith 1995-2005 12,287 862 14.3 75 67
Keenan McCardell 1996-2001 6,393 499 12.8 67t 30
Marcedes Lewis 2006-13 3,583 297 12.1 62 25
Maurice Jones-Drew 2006-13 2,873 335 8.6 75 11
Kyle Brady 1999-2006 2,500 241 10.4 42t 13
Fred Taylor 1998-2008 2,361 286 8.3 78t 8
Reggie Williams 2004-08 2,322 189 12.3 80t 18
Matt Jones 2005-08 2,153 166 13.0 49 15
Ernest Wilford 2004-07,09-10 2,120 153 13.9 46 15

PLAYER YEARS NO YARDS AVG LG TD
Rashean Mathis  2003-12 30 512 17.1 72t 3
Aaron Beasley 1996-2001 15 279 18.6 93t 2
Donovin Darius 1998-2006 14 189 13.5 39 0
Derek Cox 2009-12 12 38 3.2 16 0
Chris Hudson 1995-98 8 61 7.6 23 0
Mike Peterson 2003-08 8 89 11.1 26t 1

PLAYER YEARS TD TDR TDP TDRt PAT FG 2PT POINTS
Josh Scobee 2004-13 0 0 0 0 294 215 0 939
Mike Hollis 1995-2001 0 0 0 0 239 175 0 764
Maurice Jones-Drew 2006-13 81 68 11 2 0 0 0 486
Fred Taylor 1998-2008 70 62 8 0 0 0 2 424
Jimmy Smith 1995-2005 69 0 67 2 0 0 2 418
James Stewart 1995-99 38 33 5 0 0 0 0 228
Keenan McCardell 1996-2001 30 0 30 0 0 0 5 190
Marcedes Lewis 2006-13 25 0 25 0 0 0 0 150
Stacey Mack 1999-2002 20 19 1 0 0 0 0 120
Reggie Williams 2004-08 18 0 18 0 0 0 2 112
David Garrard 2002-10 17 17 0 0 0 0 3 108

PLAYER YEARS NO FC YARDS AVG LG TD
Bobby Shaw 2002 25 17 310 12.4 69t 1
Brian Witherspoon 2008-09 24 12 270 11.3 42 0
David Allen 2003-04 42 17 468 11.1 52 0
Chris Hudson 1995-98 32 12 348 10.9 60 0
Reggie Barlow 1997-2000 146 61 1,581 10.8 85t 2
Desmond Howard 1995 24 8 246 10.3 40 0
Mike Thomas 2009-12 75 17 620 8.3 78t 1

PLAYER YEARS NO YARDS AVG LG TD
Jordan Todman 2012-13 30 790 26.3 59 0
Maurice Jones-Drew 2006-13 79 2,054 26.0 100t 2
Deji Karim 2010-11 77 1,900 24.7 65 0
Mike Thomas 2009-12 28 678 24.2 43 0
Derrick Wimbush 2005-06 47 1,136 24.2 91t 1
Brian Witherspoon 2008-09 76 1,818 23.9 51 0
Shyrone Stith 2000 33 785 23.8 47 0
Mike Logan 1997-2000 29 675 23.4 53 0
Reggie Barlow 1997-2000 70 1,634 23.3 92t 1

PLAYER YEARS SACKS
Tony Brackens 1996-2003 55.0
Joel Smeenge 1995-2000 34.0
John Henderson 2002-09 29.0
Kevin Hardy 1996-2001 28.5
Paul Spicer 2000-08 28.5
Gary Walker 1999-2001 22.5
Marcus Stroud 2001-07 22.0
Bobby McCray 2003-07 22.0
Rob Meier 2000-09 21.5
Daryl Smith 2004-12 21.5
Jeremy Mincey 2007-13 20.0

PLAYER YEARS TACKLES
Daryl Smith 2004-12 1,089
Donovin Darius 1998-2006 858
Mike Peterson 2003-08 837
Kevin Hardy 1996-2001 789
Paul Posluszny 2011-13 584
John Henderson 2002-09 563
Rashean Mathis 2003-12 554
Akin Ayodele 2002-05 489
Bryan Schwartz 1995-97 487
Tony Brackens 1996-2003 469
Marcus Stroud 2001-07 457

RUSHING YARDS SCORING

PASSING YARDS
PUNT RETURN AVERAGE

RECEPTIONS

RECEIVING YARDS

DEFENSE - SACKS

KICK RETURN AVERAGE

DEFENSE - INTERCEPTIONS

DEFENSE - TACKLES


